

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

FIRST APPEAL NO.602 OF 2013

(Radheshyam s/o Kachrual Sureka Vs. State of Maharashtra, thro. Sub-Divisional
Officer & Land Acquisition Officer, Akola & another)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Shri C.A. Joshi, Advocate for Appellant.
Shri N.S. Rao, AGP for Respondent No.1.
Shri M.M. Agnihotri, Advocate for Respondent No.2.

CORAM: A.V. NIRGUDE, J.

DATE: 27th AUGUST, 2013.

Heard.

Admit.

Call R. & P.

JUDGE