

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

FIRST APPEAL NO. 206 OF 2006

(M.I.D.C vrs Dada Maruti Raut thr L.R.s and ors)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 166 OF 2004

(Ex.Engr. Minor Irrigation vrs. Ratnamala Uttam Dive and ors)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 414 OF 2006

(M.I.D.C vrs. Ku. Varsha M. Dhote and ors)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 701 OF 2006

(Purushottam M. Sirnathe vrs. Ashok M. Tayade and anr.)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 510 OF 2007

(Rambhau Awadhu Gawai and ors vrs. Shivilal S. Belshare and ors)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 514 OF 2007

(New India Assurance Co. Ltd vrs. Shama Afroz Abdul Salim and ors)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 636 OF 2007

(Smt.Supriya N. Kamble and anr vrs. Iqbal Khan Nawaz Khan and ors)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 701 OF 2007

(M.I.D.C. vrs. Dharnidhar D. Vora and anr.)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 811 OF 2007

(Oriental Insurance Co. Ltd vrs. Bajirao T. Wable and ors)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 974 OF 2007

(Vijay L. Belekar vrs. d.Robinson Piter and ors)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1135 OF 2007

(V.I.D.C. vrs. Pravin Babanrao Shende and ors)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1154 OF 2007

(V.I.D.C. vrs. Pushpatai R. Ronge and ors)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 584 OF 2011

(Oriental Insurance Co. Ltd vrs. Smt. Poonam Vinod Hudia)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 58 OF 2012

(W.C.L. vrs. Ramchandra Balaji Bandurkar and ors)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 70 OF 2012

(Manager, National Insurance Co. Ltd vrs. Manohar M. Dhotre and ors)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 243 OF 2012

(New India Assurance Co. Ltd vrs. Yogesh Bhagwan Parmar and anr)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 341 OF 2012

(V.I.D.C. vrs. Prakash D. Shejod and 7 ors)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 448 OF 2012

(M.I.D.C vrs. Vitthal S. Saksule and ors)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 817 OF 2012

(W.C.L. vrs. Neeta Sandeep Gupta and ors)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1045 OF 2012

(V.I.D.C. vrs. Uttam Namdev Kandaje)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1066 OF 2012

(V.I.D.C. vrs. Bhaurao M. Talmale and ors)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1168 OF 2012

(W.C.L. vrs Rushi A. Bobade thr L.Rs and ors)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1181 OF 2012

(V.I.D.C. vrs. Wasudeo B. Ajmire and ors)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 140 OF 2013

(Ashok M. Lawangani vrs. Pradum B. Khursunge thr guardian)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 143 OF 2013

(M.I.D.C. vrs. Sidharth D. Khobragade and ors)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 146 OF 2013

(B.M. National Insurance Co. Ltd vrs. Mohan V. Karnewar and ors)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 165 OF 2013

(ICICI Lombard General Insurance Co.Ltd vrs. Amit n. Raut and anr)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 193 OF 2013

(Eknath Ramesh Pachpor vrs. Sandeep S. Nakashar)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 203 OF 2013

(V.I.D.C. vrs. Devidas T. Jadhav and ors)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 218 OF 2013

(Jaipal P. Wanve vrs. Kashiram L Madavi and ors)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 237 OF 2013

(W.C.L. vrs. Ramdnath S Bodhe and anr)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 274 OF 2013

(Prakash D. Dobale vrs State of Mah and ors)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 399 OF 2013

(Anita N Tajne and ors vrs. Arun V Wargantiwar and anr)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 401 OF 2013

(United India Insurance Co. Ltd vrs. Parmalsingh U. Karmawat and ors)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 408 OF 2013

(Vilas R. Meshram vrs. Union of India)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 479 OF 2013

(M.I.D.C. vrs Chandrakala N. Yerne and ors)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 492 OF 2013

(V.I.D.C vrs. Shriram G. Holey and ors)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 503 OF 2013

(State of Mah vrs. Raju B. Mahakulkar)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 510 OF 2013

(V.I.D.C vrs. Kamlabai B. Tayade and ors)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 511 OF 2013

(V.I.D.C. vrs. Shankar G. Holey thr L.R.)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 516 OF 2013

(V.I.D.C. vrs. Digambar S. Baradkar and ors)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 518 OF 2013

(Harishchandra D. Asekar vrs. State of Mah and anr)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 532 OF 2013

(V.I.D.C vrs. Rameshwar B. Pawar and anr)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 533 OF 2013

(V.I.D.C. vrs. Ashok G. Gangamwar and ors)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 595 OF 2013

(V.I.D.C. vrs. Shrikrushna N. Parande and anr)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 598 OF 2013

(V.I.D.C. vrs. Sou. Chanda @ Sujata Bamnote and anr.)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 602 OF 2013

(Radheshyam K. Sureka vrs. State of Mah and anr)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 620 OF 2013

(Ex. Engr. V.I.D.C. vrs. Nishikant A. Thakare and ors)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 642 OF 2013

(V.I.D.C. vrs. Sahebrao N. Parimal and ors)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 709 OF 2013

(Union of India vrs. Gulabrao Vithobaji and anr)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 718 OF 2013

(V.I.D.C. vrs. Sau. Geetabai P. Bhusare and anr)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 724 OF 2013

(V.I.D.C. vrs. Vinod D. Manalwar and ors)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 741 OF 2013

(Himmatrao M. Dahatonde vrs. State of Mah and anr)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 757 OF 2013

(V.I.D.C. vrs. Mahadeo L. Gunde thr L.Rs and ors)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 769 OF 2013

(V.I.D.C. vrs. Ahilyabai N. Sawarkar and ors)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 772 OF 2013

(Abarao N. Kadu vrs. State of Mah and ors)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 790 OF 2013

(Shankarrao A. Pawar vrs. State of Mah and anr.)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 791 OF 2013

(Shriram N. Wankhade thr L.R and ors vrs. State of Mah and ors)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 799 OF 2013

(Ramkrishna N. Dahake thr L.Rs and ors vrs. State of Mah)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 805 OF 2013

(Baliram S. Bahekar vrs. State of Mah and anr.)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 810 OF 2013

(Ex.Engr.Lower Wardha Canal Dvn vrs. Shakuntalabai C. Deshkar & anr)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 901 OF 2013

(Ex.Engr V.I.D.C. vrs. Murlidhar L. Mehare and ors)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 938 OF 2013

(V.I.D.C. vrs. Ashok G. Pethe and ors)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 949 OF 2013

(V.I.D.C. vrs. Vishnu K. Buwade and ors)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1038 OF 2013

(V.I.D.C. vrs. Avinash G. Bhaiswar and ors)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1106 OF 2013

(V.I.D.C vrs. Janrao P. Raut and ors)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1107 OF 2013

(V.I.D.C. vrs. Tukaram N. Bobade and ors)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1321 OF 2013

(Bhaskar S Paradakhe vrs. Ex.Engr. Bembla Project and ors)

WITH

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1028 OF 2007

(Wamanrao L. Pachaghare vrs. State)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

CORAM: R.K. DESHPANDE, J.

DATE: 11th MARCH, 2016.

Eight weeks time is granted to file
private paper book in the matters pertaining to

the years 2004 and 2006, six months time is granted to file private paper book in the matters pertaining to the year 2007 and onwards and twelve month time is granted to file private paper book in the matters pertaining to the year 2011 and onwards, failing will the cost of Rs.500/- will have to be paid to the High Court Legal Services Sub committee, Nagpur.

JUDGE

Rvjalit